

By Online submission

Sec/17-18/32 Date: 11-05-2017

To,
The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Tower
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400 001.
BSE CODE: 524370

To,
The General Manager,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza,
Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051.
NSE CODE: BODALCHEM

Dear Sir/madam

Sub: Copies of Newspaper Advertisement for Duplicate Share certificate

Pursuant to regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we herewith enclosed News paper copies for Advertisement related to misplaced Share Certificate and application for Duplicate Share Certificate, which were published on Wednesday, 10th May, 2017, in Economic Times (English Edition at page no.17 & in Guajarati Edition at page no.2)

This is for your information & records

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully,

For, BODAL CHEMICALS LTD.

Ashutosh B. Bhat Company Secreta

Encl:a/a

ઋણકર્તા /જામીનદારને ખાસ અને જાહેર જનતાને સામાન્યતઃ ચેતવણી આપવામાં આવે છે કે નીચે જણાવેલ મિલકત સાથે કોઇપણ પ્રકારનો વ્યવહાર કરવો નહી અથવા કોઇપણ પ્રકારનો વ્યવહાર કરવો નહી અથવા કોઇપણ પ્રકારને વ્યવહાર તે મહી અથવા કોઇપણ પ્રકારને વ્યવહાર તે મિલકત અંગેનો બેંક ઓફ બરોડા, ઉસ્માનપુરા શાખા, અમદાવાદના **ફા.૧૧,૫૧,૯૦૫/-**(રુપિયા અગિયાન લંજાર નવસો ને પંચોતેર પુરા) તારીખ ૧૯-૦૧-૨૦૧ દના રોજ બાકી લેણા + કોન્ટ્રેક્ચ્યુઅલ રેટ મુજબ વ્યાજ, વત્તા પેમેન્ટ આવે ત્યાં સુધીના ચાર્જીસ અને ખર્ચો સહિત વગેરેના બોજોને આધિન રહેશે.

"ઋણકર્તાને સેક્શન ૧ ૩ની પેટા કલમ (૮)ની જોગવાઇઓ અનુસાર સુરક્ષિત મિલકતોને બચાવવા માટે પ્રાપ્ય થતા ટાઇમ અંગે ધ્યાન દોરવામાં આવે છે."

भिलक्तनं वर्शनः

કલેટ નં. બી-૮૨, ૮મો માળનું ઇક્વિટેબલ મોર્ગેજ, બીલ્ટ અપ એરીયા ૬૮ સ્ક્વે. યાર્ડઝ, સોહરાબ એવન્યુ કો.ઓ.હા.સો.લિ.ની જમીન ઉપર શિવ ટાવર નામે ઓળખાતા બિલ્ડીંગમાં સ્થિત છે કે જે ગુજરાત કો.ઓ. સોસાયટી એક્ટ ૧૯૬૧ હેઠળ રજીસ્ટર્ડ છે. રજી. ને. ઘ-૧૬૯૬૬ તા.૧૯-૦૮-૧૯૯૪, એનએ લેન્ડ બેરીંગ ફાઇનલ પ્લોટ નં.૧૮૧, સીટી સર્વે નં. ૧૫, મોજે વાડજ, તાલુકા સીટી ૨જી. ડિ. સબ ડિ. અમદાવાદ કે જેની ચતુઃસીમા નીચે મુજબ છે.

Bounded: પૂર્વે ઓપન પેસેજ, ઉત્તરે ટીપી રોડ. પશ્ચિમે બ્લોક નં.સી, દક્ષિણે લિફ્ટ

स्था : अभहावाह

અદ્યકૃત અદ્યકારી ભેંક ઓફ બરોડા

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE BODAL CHEMICALS LTD. (Formerly Direct Dyechem Ltd.) Chemicals Ltd. CIN: L24110GJ1986PLC009003

Plot No. 123 &124, Phase-I, GIDC, Vatva, Ahmedabad-382445.

NOTICE is hereby given that the following Equity Share Certificates issued by the company are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and below mentioned registered holders thereof have applied to the company for the issue of Duplicate Equity

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Equity Share Certificate No.	No. of Equity Shares	Distinctive Nos.
1	Netra Pal Singh	N01493	56264	500	1345521-1346020
2	Jayesh Pravinchandra Shah	007371	50012	500	17001-17500

Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said Equity Share Certificate should lodge such claim(s) with the Company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Equity Share Certificate. After issuance of duplicate share certificate, the original share certificate shall stand cancelled and any person dealing with the original share certificate shall be doing so at his/her risk as to costs and consequences and the company will not be responsible for it in any way.

Date : 9-05-17 Place : Ahmedabad For, Bodal Chemicals Ltd.
Ashutosh B. Bhatt, Company Secretary



બેંક ઓક બરોડા Bank of Baroda

નવરંગપુરા શાખા : ઈન્કમટેક્ષ અન્ડર બ્રીજ પાસે, નવજીવન પોસ્ટ ઓફિસ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦ ૦૧૪. કોન : ૦૭૯-૨૭૫૪૪૯૦૬, ૨૭૫૪૦૦૯૫, ફેક્સ : ૦૭૯ - ૨૭૫૪૧૯૩૬, **ઇમેલ** : navran@bankofbaroda.com

ઈ-હરાજીની વેચાણ નોટિસ

ही सिन्थोरिशर्वप्रेशन એन्ड रीक्ट्यूट्रबान ओक् इंग्रजान्सियव એसेट्स એन्ड ओन्डोरीओन्ड ओक् सिन्थोरीरी र्वन्टरेस्ट એક्ट-२००२, ३व नं. ८(९) अने ३व नं. ५ (९) अने ८ (५) ओक् ही सिन्थोरीरी र्वन्टरेस्ट (ओन्डोरीसेन्ट) ३व्स २००२.

બેંકના અધિકૃત અધિકારીનાં કબ્જા માં છે તે નીચે જણાવેલ મિલ્કતો "**જેમ છે જ્યાં છે અને જે છે જેવી છે"** બોજા સાથે જેમ કે સરકારી લ્હેણાં, જો કોઈ હોય તો, તે સાથે **મે. પ્રોફેસર મેડીસીન** પાસે થી સિક્યોર્ડ લ્હેણાં વત્તા વ્યાજ સાથે વસુલી કરવાની હોઈ તે ધોરણે ઈ-હરાજી દ્વારા વેચવાની છે.

હરાજી "ઓન લાઈન-ઇ-હરાજી" વેબસાઈટ : https://bob.auctiontiger.net દ્વારા કરાવામાં આવશે.

હરાજીની તારીખ અને સમસ : ૧૩.૦૬.૨૦૧৬, ભપોરે ૧૨.૦૦ થી ૧.૦૦ વાગ્સા સુધી. (હરાજી બંધ થવાના પ મિનિટ પહેલાં ઓટોમેટિક વધારાના સમય સાથે)

ઉદ્યારકર્તાઓ / જામીનદારોનું નામ અને સરનામા	મિલકતોનું ટુંકુ વર્ધન	બેંકનાં લ્હેશાં	રીઝર્વ કિં મત રૂા.	અર્નેસ્ટ મની ડિપોઝીટ રૂા.
મે. પ્રોફેસર મેડીસીન (પ્રો. શ્રીમતી સોનલબેન ટી. ગગલાશી) શ્રી તપસ્વીન જી. ગગલાશી - જામીનદાર	ફલેટ નં. ૭૧, સાતમો માળ, ખેતાન ટાવર, રાજસ્થાન હોસ્પીટલ પાસે, આઈસીઆઈસીઆઈ બેંક સામે, કેમ્પ રોડ, શાહીબાગ, અમદાવાદ, ક્ષેત્રફળ ૨૨૫ સ્કે. યાર્ડ (૧૮૮.૧૨ સ્કે. મીટર) સર્વે નં. ૧૬૧-૧-૨, એફપી નં. ૨૦૪/૨, સબ પ્લોટ નં. ૭, ટીપીએસ નં. ૧૪, સબ પ્લોટ નં. ૭, મોજે કાંજીપુર દરીયાપુર તા.સીટી, જિલ્લો સબ-જિલ્લો અમદાવાદ.	તથા અન્ય ખર્ચા વ્યાજ તથા ભવિષ્યના	₹I. ∠٩,००,०००/-	₹I. ८,९०,०००/-

ઇ-હરાજાની શર્તો અને બોલીઓ :

- ૧. ઈ–હરાજી **"જેમ છે જ્યાં છે અને જે છે જેવી છે**" તે ધોરણે કરવામાં આવશે.
- ર. હરાજી ફક્ત "<mark>ઓનલાઇન ઇલેક્ટ્રોનીક બીડીંગ"</mark> દારા જ થશે જેની વેબસાઈટ : https://bob.auctiontiger.net છે. બોલી બોલનારાઓને વેબસાઈટ જોઈ જવા સલાહ આપવામાં આવે છે. જેમાં વિસ્તૃત વિગતો અને વેચાલપ્રક્રિયા અંગે જણાવવામાં આવેલ છે.
- 3. રસ ધરાવતા બોલી બોલનારાઓએ તેમના નામ પોર્ટલ https://bob.auctiontiger.net ઉપર રજીસ્ટર કરવાનાં રહેશે અને તેમના યુઝર આઈડી અને પાસવર્ડ મકત મેળવી લેવાના રહેશે. તેઓ ઈ-હરાજીની ઓન લાઈન તાલીમ મે. ઇ પ્રોક્ચુરમેન્ટ ટેક્નોલોજીસ લિ. (ઓક્શન ટાઈગર) દ્વારા પોર્ટલ https://bob.auctiontiger.net (ઓક્શન ટાઈગર મોબાઈલ એપ પર મિલકત રહેશે) ઉપરથી કરવામાં આવશે. ઈ હરાજી ટેન્ડર દસ્તાવેજ અને ઈ ઓક્શન બીડ કોર્મ, સામાન્ય નિયમો અને શરતો અને ઓનલાઈન ઈ હરાજી વેચાણ માટે વીઝીટ કરો. વધુ માહિતી માટે સંપર્ક કરો શ્રી જીનેશ જરીવાલા, ઇમેલ : gujarat@auctiontiger.net મોબાઇલ નં. : ૯૫૩૯૦૪૬૩૧૫ અને શ્રી રીકીન બહાબક ૯૯૯૮૫૯૧૮૮૮, ઇમેલ : rikin@auctiontiger.net
- ૪. રીઝર્વ કિંમત ની ૧૦% ઈએમડી રકમ આરટીજીએસ/એનઈએફટી/ફંડ ટ્રાન્સફર દ્વારા ૧**૨.૦૬.૨૦૧७ ના ૪.૦૦ વાગ્યા** સુધી જમા કરવાની રહેશે. ખાતાની વિગતો નીચે પ્રમાણે છે.
 - ખાતાનું નામ : Misc. Credits Account No. : ૦૩૩૩૦૨૦૦૦૦૧૪૫૮ IFSC Code : BARBONAVRAN બેંકનું નામ : બેંક ઓફ બરોડા
 - શાખાનું નામ : નવરંગપુરા અમદાવાદ.
- e. રસ ધરાવનાર બોલી બોલનારાઓ સ્થળ ઉપર **નિરિક્ષણ માટે તા.૦७.૦૬.૨૦૧७ ના રોજ બપોરે ૧૨.૦૦ થી ૩.૦૦** શાખાનો સંપર્ક કરીને કરી શકશે.
- ૭. ઉપર જજ્ઞાવ્યા પ્રમાણે હરાજી રીઝર્વ કિંમત થી શરૂ થશે. બોલી બોલનારાઓ તેમની બોલી ૨૫,૦૦૦/- નાં ગુજ્ઞાંકમાં વધારશે. જે ઓનલાઈન હરાજી અને સૌથી ઉચી બોલી બોલશે, (રીઝર્વ કિંમત થી નીચે નહીં) તેને સફળ બોલી બોલનાર જાહેર કરવામાં આવશે જે અધિકૃત અધિકારીની મંજૂરીને આધીન રહેશે.
- ૮. સફળ બોલી બોલનારે ૨૫% રકમ (અગાઉ આપેલ ઈએમડી રકમ સહીત) તેની તરફેણમાં વેચાણ બંધ થયે તરત જમા કરાવાની રહેશે અને બાકીની રકમ ૭૫% હરાજીના ૧૫ દિવસની અંદર જમા કરવાની રહેશે. જો તે ઉપર જણાવ્યા પ્રમાણે રકમ જમાં કરવામાં નિષ્ફળ જશે તો તેની જમા રકમ જમ કરી લેવામાં આવશે.
- ૯. કોઈપણ સત્તાના મિલકતો પરના તમામ લ્હેણાં, સ્ટેમ્પ ડ્યુટી અને રજીસ્ટ્રેશન ચાર્જ વિગેરે તમામ સફળ બોલી બોલનારે ભોગવવાના રહેશે.
- ૧૦. બેંક કોઈ પણ કારણ આપ્યા વગર હરાજી મુલતવી, રદ્દ અથવા શર્તો અને બોલીઓમાં કેરકાર કરી શકશે.
- ૧૧. વધુ માહિતી માટે બ્રાન્ચ હેક, સંપર્ક નં. : ૯૯૭૮૪૪૬૫૩૮, ઇમેલ આઇડી : navran@bankofbaroda.com, નવરંગપુરા શાખા, ઈન્કમટેશ અન્ડર બ્રીજ પાસે, નવજીવન પોસ્ટ ઓફિસ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૧૪ અથવા શ્રી જીનેશ જરીવાલા, ઇમેલ : gujarat@auctiontiger.net, મોબાઇલ નં. : ૯૫૩७૦૪૬૩૧૫ અને શ્રી રીકીન બ્રહ્મભક, મોબાઇલ નં. : ૯૯૭૮૫૯૧૮૮૮, ઇમેલ : rikin@auctiontiger.net

સરફેસી એક્ટ હેઠળ ઉદ્યારકર્તા/જામીનદારને ૩૦ દિવસની કાયદેસરની વેચાણ નોટીસ

ઉધારકર્તા/ જામીનદારોને આથી નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે તેઓએ હરાજીની તારીખ પહેલા રૂા. ૯૬,૯૪,૨૮૦.૩૮ તથા અન્ય ખર્ચા વ્યાજ તથા ભવિષ્યના ખર્ચા સહિત તારીખ ૦૬.૦૫.૨૦૧૭ સુધી ઉપર જણાવેલ સંપૂર્ણ રકમ ભરી દેવી અને જો તેમ કરવામાં કસૂર થશે તો સિક્યોર્ડ મિલકતો ની હરાજી કરવામાં આવશે અને બાકી રહેતી રકમ વ્યાજ અને ખર્ચા સાથે ઉધારકર્તા/જામીનદારો પાસેથી પણ કાનૂની રાહે વસૂલ કરવામાં આવશે.

તારીખ : ૧૦.૦૫.૨૦૧૭ સ્થળ : અમદાવાદ સહી/-અધિકૃત અધિકારી બેંક ઓફ બરોડા

CHARLANGE LANGE (i) Such interest and cost as is payable in terms of Recovery Certificate. (ii) All costs charges and expenses incurred in respect of the service of this notice and other process that may be taken for recovering the

Given under my hand and the seal of the Tribunal this 27/04/2017.

Next Date: 16/06/2017



Recovery Officer
DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-II, Ahmedabad



GUJARAT STATE ELECTRICITY CORPORATION LTD.

REGD. & ADMN. OFFICE: VIDYUT BHAVAN, RACE COURSE,
VADODARA – 390007 Phone Nos. : (0265) - 6612131/6612132/6612141.
Fax: (0265) - 2341588. URL: www.gseb.com; www.gsecl.in

Tender No: GSECL/PP/R&M/FGD/Consultancy/Old Units/

IGNOR NO: USECL/PY/R&M/FGD/CORSUITANCY/OID UNITS/
The Chief Engineer (P&P), Gujarat State Electricity Corporation Limited, Vidyut Bhavan, Race Course, Vadodara-390 007, invites tender for "Providing Engineering Consultancy services for Carrying out Feasibility Report & Detailed Project Report for Evaluation and Assessment, Techno-Economic and Cost effective evaluation for installation of Flue Gas Desulphurization systems (FGD) & DeNOx systems at 5x210 MW Wanakbori TPS (Unit No. 3 to 7), 3x210 MW Gandhinagar TPS (Unit No. 3, 4 & 5), 1x200, 1x210 MW Ukai TPS (Unit No. 4 & 5), 2x70 MW & 1x75 MW Kutchh Lignite TPS (unit No. 1, 2 & 3) and Retrofitting of ESP of 2x70 MW & 1x75 MW Kutchh Lignite TPS (unit No. 1, 2 & 3) for meeting revised MoEF & CC norms."

Fstimated cost for the above is Rs. 63 00 0000/- (Rungees Sixty Three Lakh Only) Estimated cost for the above is Rs.63,00,000/- (Rupees Sixty Three Lakh Only) Last date for receipt of question/queries/

clarifications: Pre Bid meeting at GSECL Corporate Office: Last date of on-line submission of Bid:

16.05.2017 at 16:00 hrs (IST) 18.05.2017 at 11:30 Hrs (IST) 22.05.2017 up to 16:00 Hrs. (IST)

Physical submission of offer: 29.05.2017 up to 16:00 Hrs (IST)
Any further clarifications in this regard may be addressed to the Company at; seproj2.
gsecl@gebmail.com; acepnp.gsecl@gebmail.com; cepnp.gsecl@gebmail.com; Tender Documents & Specifications may be downloaded from Website http:// gsecl.nprocure.com (For view, download and on-line submission) and GUVNL/ GSECL websites www.guvnl.com & www.gsecl.in (For view & download only) from

OSCL Websites you have been a first and the second of the



बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ौदा Bank of Baroda

Usmanpura Branch: 3, Satyawadi Society, Usmanpura, Ahmedabad-380013, Ph.079 27561670

APPENDIX - IV [SEE RULE 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE

(For immovable property)

Whereas

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Bank Of Baroda. Usmanpura Branch, Ahmedabad-380013 under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the power conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice dated 20/02/2017 under section 13(2) If the said Act calling upon the borrower/guarantor/mortgagor Mr. Zukhraj Vishnubhai Bhargav (Borrower) and Mr. Sandep laheshwarkumar Raval (Guarantor) to repay the amount mentioned inthe notice being Rs.11,51,975-(Rs. Eleven lacs Fifty One thousand line hundred and Seventy Five only)as on 19/01/2016 together with urther interest, thereon at the contracatual rate + cost charges and xpenses till date of payment within 60 days from the date of receipt the said notice.

he borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby iven to the borrower/ guarantors and the public in general that the ndersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described bre in below in exercise of power conferred on him/her under sub ection (4) of section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the security therest (enforcement) Rules 2002 on the 4th day of May of year 1917.

he borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned at to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be ubject to the charge of the Bank Of Baroda for an amount of 1.11,51,975/- (Rs. Eleven lacs Fifty One thousand Nine hundred and Seventy Five only) as on 16/02/2015 together with further interest, to incidental expenses cost charges incurred/ tobe incurred till the te of payment of entire outistandign dues of the bank.

be borrower's attendtion is invited to provision of the subsection of section 13 of the act in respect of time available to redeem e secured assets.

scription of Immovable property:

uitable Mortagbe of Property located at Flat No.B-82, on Eighth bor, built up area admeasuring 68 Sq. Yards, building known as liv Tower, land on Sohrab Avenue Co. Operative Housing Society 1 tis registered under the Gujarat Co. Operative Housing Society 1961. Registration No. GH-16966 Dt. 19-08-1994. N.A. Land aring final Plot no. 181, City Survey No. 15 of Mouje: Wadaj, Ta. City, gistration District Sub District Ahmedabad.

t is Bounded as follows:

AST: By Open passage, ORTH: By T.P. Road,

WEST : By Block no.C SOUTH: By Lift

ate: 04-05-2017 ace: Ahmedabad Authorized Officer Bank of Baroda

Since we are not going to have lenders to take half cour, but Judy and me would matters would be considered:

- 1. Approval of the audited financial results for the quarter / year ended 31st March, 2017.
- Payment of Second Interim Dividend to the shareholders. The Record date for the Second Interim Dividend, if declared, will be Friday, 26 May 2017 and the date of payment will be Wednesday, 7 June 2017.

For GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LIMITED

R. Kumar Dy. Chief Executive Officer and Place : Mumbai Date : 9 May 2017 Chief Finance Officer-cum-Company Secretary

SADBHAV INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT LIMITED Sadbhav Sadbhay Cin: L45202GJ2007PLC049808 Regd. Office: Sadbhay House, Opp. Law Garden Police Chowld, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad: 380006

Tel No.:+91-79-26463384 Fax:+91-7926400210

E-mail: investor@sadbhavinfra.co.in Website: www.sadbhavinfra.co.in

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 18th day of May, 2017 at Corporate office of the Company, inter-alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2017.

This said information is also available on the Company's website at www.sadbhavinfra.co.in and may also be available on the website of the Stock exchanges at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.

> For, Sadbhav Infrastructure Project Ltd. Sd/-

Date: 08/05/2017 Place: Ahmedabad

Hardik Modi **Company Secretary**

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE
BODAL CHEMICALS LTD. (Formerly Dirtex Dyechem Ltd.)
CIN: L24110GJ1986PLC009003

Plot No. 123 &124, Phase-I, GIDC, Vatva, Ahmedabad-382445.

NOTICE is hereby given that the following Equity Share Certificates issued by the company are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and below mentioned registered holders thereof have applied to the company for the issue of Duplicate Equity

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Equity Share Certificate No.	No. of Equity Shares	Nos.
1	Netra Pal Singh	N01493	56264	500	1345521-1346020
2	Jayesh Pravinchandra Shah	007371	50012	500	17001-17500

Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said Equity Share Certificate should lodge such claim(s) with the Company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Equity Share Certificate. After issuance of duplicate share certificate, the original share certificate shall stand cancelled and any person dealing with the original share certificate shall be doing so at his/her risk as to costs and consequences and the company will not be responsible for it in any way.

Date: 9-05-17 Place: Ahmedabad

For, Bodal Chemicals Ltd. Ashutosh B. Bhatt, Company Secretary

PETRONET MHB LIMITED

(A Joint Venture of HPCL & ONGC)
Registered Office at #332,1st Floor, Darus Salam Bullding, Queen's Road, Bangalore-52 Tel: 080 - 22262317 / 22262241/ 22262316, Fax: 91 - 080 - 22262242, CIN:U85110KA1998PLC024020

Signed & Sealed tenders are invited under two bid system from eligible Indian Bidders for

following Services at Petronet MHB Limited (PMHBL) Pipeline in Karriataka State					
SI. No.	Tender No.	Tender Details	Tender submission & Opening at our Registered Office on		
1	PMHBL/ENQ/ACMIT/ 17-18/20	Supply. & installation of New polarization cells, test lead stations of cathodic protection System & mitigation measures for AC interference	25.05.2017		
2	PMHBL/ENQ/Roads/ 17-18/21	Revamping of Roads & construction of drains at PMHBL Hassan Station	26.05.2017		
3	PMHBL/ENQ/DM- Transducer/17-18/22	Supply & Installation of online true Density Meter Transducer for PMHBL stations	30.05.2017		
4	PMHBL/ENQ/Console desk/17-8/23	Supply & Installation of Control room Console desks for PMHBL stations	31.05.2017		

The tender details including EMD, Bid qualification Criteria and other terms & conditions etc. of entire tender document can be downloaded from our website:www.petronetmhbl.com under section "Tenders" & also obtained from our Registered office. All revisions, clarifications, corrigendum, addenda, time extensions, etc., to the tenders will be hosted on PMIBL website www.petronetmhbl.com only. Bidders should regularly visit this website to keep themselves updated.

Manager-Procurement







